
MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jesse Williams North Platte Panthers 205.0 345.0 10

2 Conner Neill Maize South 205.0 330.0 8

3 Carson Wood Central Heights Vikings 211.0 320.0 6

4 Charles Rogers Iola High School 218.0 320.0 4

5 DEVAN JONES Washburn Rural 199.0 300.0 2

6 Aaron Henson Piper High School 209.8 300.0 1

7 Jamale Williams Lansing High School 213.6 300.0 0

8 Dalyn Harden Ruskin High School 213.0 275.0 0

9 Zach Eagle LV Pioneers 199.6 270.0 0

10 Paul Mullins Lansing High School 210.2 260.0 0

11 Connor Gunderson Gardner Edgerton High School 219.8 250.0 0

12 Jacob Patrzykont Piper High School 199.3 240.0 0

13 Dominic Johnson Ruskin High School 206.0 235.0 0

14 Waylon Schenk Mill Valley 198.4 225.0 0

15 TREVOR CARMITCHEL Basehor Linwood 216.8 225.0 0

16 Keaton Stone Ottawa High School 218.7 220.0 0

17 Zach Zaldivar Mill Valley 199.0 215.0 0

18 COLBY BARNES Basehor Linwood 199.0 205.0 0

19 Ruben Pino Gardner Edgerton High School 210.5 205.0 0

20 Isaiah Watkins LV Pioneers 220.0 205.0 0

21 Mason Ward Lansing High School 203.4 195.0 0

22 ELI SHAFER Basehor Linwood 210.6 190.0 0

23 LUKE BROXTERMAN Basehor Linwood 201.8 165.0 0

Men's 220.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 DEVAN JONES Washburn Rural 199.0 485.0 10

2 Jamale Williams Lansing High School 213.6 460.0 8

3 Conner Neill Maize South 205.0 440.0 6

4 TREVOR CARMITCHEL Basehor Linwood 216.8 430.0 4

5 Zach Zaldivar Mill Valley 199.0 425.0 2

6 Carson Wood Central Heights Vikings 211.0 425.0 1

7 Aaron Henson Piper High School 209.8 420.0 0

8 Waylon Schenk Mill Valley 198.4 415.0 0

9 Charles Rogers Iola High School 218.0 415.0 0

10 Dalyn Harden Ruskin High School 213.0 405.0 0

11 Zach Eagle LV Pioneers 199.6 385.0 0

12 Isaiah Watkins LV Pioneers 220.0 365.0 0

13 COLBY BARNES Basehor Linwood 199.0 355.0 0

14 Ruben Pino Gardner Edgerton High School 210.5 350.0 0

15 ELI SHAFER Basehor Linwood 210.6 335.0 0

16 Jacob Patrzykont Piper High School 199.3 325.0 0

17 Dominic Johnson Ruskin High School 206.0 315.0 0

18 Mason Ward Lansing High School 203.4 280.0 0

19 LUKE BROXTERMAN Basehor Linwood 201.8 270.0 0

20 Keaton Stone Ottawa High School 218.7 265.0 0

21 Jesse Williams North Platte Panthers 205.0 0 0

22 Paul Mullins Lansing High School 210.2 0 0

23 Connor Gunderson Gardner Edgerton High School 219.8 0 0

Men's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 DEVAN JONES Washburn Rural 199.0 345.0 10

2 Conner Neill Maize South 205.0 330.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Jamale Williams Lansing High School 213.6 320.0 6

4 Connor Gunderson Gardner Edgerton High School 219.8 315.0 4

5 Waylon Schenk Mill Valley 198.4 295.0 2

6 Carson Wood Central Heights Vikings 211.0 295.0 1

7 Charles Rogers Iola High School 218.0 285.0 0

8 Aaron Henson Piper High School 209.8 265.0 0

9 Dalyn Harden Ruskin High School 213.0 260.0 0

10 COLBY BARNES Basehor Linwood 199.0 255.0 0

11 Jesse Williams North Platte Panthers 205.0 255.0 0

12 TREVOR CARMITCHEL Basehor Linwood 216.8 255.0 0

13 Zach Zaldivar Mill Valley 199.0 245.0 0

14 Zach Eagle LV Pioneers 199.6 245.0 0

15 Paul Mullins Lansing High School 210.2 240.0 0

16 Jacob Patrzykont Piper High School 199.3 235.0 0

17 Dominic Johnson Ruskin High School 206.0 225.0 0

18 Ruben Pino Gardner Edgerton High School 210.5 225.0 0

19 Keaton Stone Ottawa High School 218.7 225.0 0

20 ELI SHAFER Basehor Linwood 210.6 200.0 0

21 LUKE BROXTERMAN Basehor Linwood 201.8 185.0 0

22 Mason Ward Lansing High School 203.4 180.0 0

23 Isaiah Watkins LV Pioneers 220.0 160.0 0

Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 DEVAN JONES Washburn Rural 199.0 1130.0 10

2 Conner Neill Maize South 205.0 1100.0 8

3 Jamale Williams Lansing High School 213.6 1080.0 6

4 Carson Wood Central Heights Vikings 211.0 1040.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Charles Rogers Iola High School 218.0 1020.0 2

6 Aaron Henson Piper High School 209.8 985.0 1

7 Dalyn Harden Ruskin High School 213.0 940.0 0

8 Waylon Schenk Mill Valley 198.4 935.0 0

9 TREVOR CARMITCHEL Basehor Linwood 216.8 910.0 0

10 Zach Eagle LV Pioneers 199.6 900.0 0

11 Zach Zaldivar Mill Valley 199.0 885.0 0

12 COLBY BARNES Basehor Linwood 199.0 815.0 0

13 Jacob Patrzykont Piper High School 199.3 800.0 0

14 Ruben Pino Gardner Edgerton High School 210.5 780.0 0

15 Dominic Johnson Ruskin High School 206.0 775.0 0

16 Isaiah Watkins LV Pioneers 220.0 730.0 0

17 ELI SHAFER Basehor Linwood 210.6 725.0 0

18 Keaton Stone Ottawa High School 218.7 710.0 0

19 Mason Ward Lansing High School 203.4 655.0 0

20 LUKE BROXTERMAN Basehor Linwood 201.8 620.0 0

21 Jesse Williams North Platte Panthers 205.0 600.0 0

22 Connor Gunderson Gardner Edgerton High School 219.8 565.0 0

23 Paul Mullins Lansing High School 210.2 500.0 0


